DC BRUSH
DIGITAL SERVOAMPLIFIER
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Tech Support: E-mail: sales@copleycontrols.com, Internet: http://www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 10
Junus™
RoHS
Current-loop sampling at 20 kHz yields high-bandwidth with full
adjustability. The velocity loop is sampled at 4 kHz for wide velocity

each axis in a machine.
Control Modes
• Velocity, Torque
Command Interface
• ±10V velocity/torque command
• PWM velocity/torque command
Communications
• RS232
Feedback
• Back-EMF (velocity mode)
I/O - Digital
• 5 inputs, 1 output
Dimensions: mm [in]
• 130 x 82 x 31 [5.1 x 3.2 x 1.2]
MODEL Ic Ip Vdc
JSP-090-10 5 10 90
JSP-090-20 10 20 90
JSP-180-10 5 10 180
JSP-180-20 10 20 180
JSP-180-30 15 30 180
DC BRUSH
DIGITAL SERVOAMPLIFIERJunus™
RoHS
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547

Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Tech Support: E-mail: sales@copleycontrols.com, Internet: http://www.copleycontrols.com Page 10 of 10
ORDERInG GUIDE
Rev 4.04_tu   12/01/2009
nOTES
1. Dimensions shown in inches (mm).
2. Use external tooth lockwashers between
mounting screw head and ampli f ier
chassis for safety and CE compliance.
Recommended screws are #6-32 (M3.5)
torqued to 8~10 lb·in (0.79~1.02 N·m).
DIMEnSIOnS
ORDERInG InSTRUCTIOnS
Example: Order 1 JSP-090-20 amplifier with
 associated components and factory
 installed heatsink:
Qty Item Remarks
1 JSP-090-20-H Junus™ amplifier + heatsink
1 JSP-CK Connector Kit
1 SER-CK Serial Cable Kit
1 CME2 CME 2™ CD
Note: The heatsink can be fitted at the factory
 by adding a “-H” to the amplifier part
 number. For fitting a heatsink to an t
 amplifier in the field, a complete kit
 is available as a separate part “JSP-HK”.
 The kit contains a heatsink, mounting
 hardware, and phase-change material.
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
Models with the green leaf symbol on the
label are RoHS compliant.
ROHS COMPLIAnCE
PART nUMBER DESCRIPTIOn
JSP-090-10 Junus Servoamplifier 5/10 Adc @ 90 Vdc
JSP-090-20 Junus Servoamplifier 10/20 Adc @ 90 Vdc
JSP-180-10 Junus Servoamplifier 5/10 Adc @ 180 Vdc
JSP-180-20 Junus Servoamplifier 10/20 Adc @ 180 Vdc
JSP-180-30 Junus Servoamplifier 15/30 Adc @ 180 Vdc
JSP-CK Connector Kit
SER-CK Serial Cable Kit
CME2 CME2 CD-ROM (Contains CME2 & manual)
-H Heatsink fitted to amplifier at factory
JSP-HK Heatsink kit for field-fitting to amplifier